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UT8701

OFFSET BELT SANDER 1/4" 1/2"X24" BELT

FEATURES

® Superior belt tracking permits use of 1/4", 1/2"x
24" long belts

® Advanced ergonomic design composite grip

® | ow weight composite belt guard allows quick &
easy belt changes

® Safety lock-off throttle

® Built-in regulator adds control

® |nterchangeable contact arms

® 0.5 HP motor provides power for sanding, grinding,
deburring, blending, & polishing

® Best for: Continuous sanding and surface
preperation
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SPECIFICATIONS

Motor (HP)
Motor (kW)

Belt size (in.)

Speed (RPM)
Exhaust

Weight (Ibs.)
Weight (kg.)
Height (in.)
Length (in.)
Length (mm)

Air Inlet (in.)

Rec. Hose (I.D. in.)
Air Cons. (cfm)

Avg. Air Cons (cfm)

0.50
0.37

1/4"1/2"
24"

20,000
Handle
3.1
1.4
4.6
15.75
400
1/4
3/8
20

5.0

www.universaltoolsusa.com
(800) 356-3392



http://www.tcpdf.org

	UT8701

